m NB League 2022 m
Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Stroke Play

Flight 1

To Par Total

Morgan McGowan

T1 Shane Clarke +2 74 $42.00
T3 Carl Lane +4 76

T3 Paul Harris +4 76

-- Phil Erickson +5 77

- Matt Kupka +7 79

-- Rick Poitras +10 82

- Greg Poster +11 83

-- Kyle Wilson +11 83

5) Mike Bredeson +15 87

6 Joseph Russell - DNF

- S
Will Rice $40.00

-- Kent Loomer +7 79

2 Don Anderson +12 84

T3 Garrett Hall +17 89

T3 John Mckinnon +17 89

5 Angelo Jefferson +18 90

-- Luke McManus +20 92

- Steve Fisher +20 92

-- Michael Roof +21 93

- Leonard Hubbard +24 96

Total Purse Allocated: $82.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net Stroke Play

Flight 1

2 Greg Poster

3 Kyle Wilson

-- Paul Harris

-- Shane Clarke
-- Carl Lane

T4 Phil Erickson
T4 Rick Poitras

- Mike Bredeson
6 Joseph Russell

Flight 2

Kent Loomer
-- Will Rice
2 Steve Fisher
-- Don Anderson
-- John Mckinnon

3 Luke McManus

4 Leonard Hubbard
- Angelo Jefferson
-- Garrett Hall

5 Michael Roof

Total Purse Allocated: $212.00

+1
+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+4

+2
+3
+4
+4
+8

To Par Total
“m
Matt Kupka
- Morgan McGowan

$42.00
70 $32.00
72 $22.00
73 $8.00
73 $8.00
73
74
75
75
76

DNF

To Par Total
“m

$40.00
65
71 $30.00
72 $15.00
72 $15.00
74
75
76
76
80
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Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
Skins - Skins
Flight 1
Morgan McGowan 3 $51.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 7, Birdie on 10
Matt Kupka 2 $34.00 Birdie on 12, Eagle on 17
Carl Lane 1 $17.00 Birdie on 5
Phil Erickson 1 $17.00 Birdie on 8
Joseph Russell 1 $17.00 Birdie on 2
Flight 2
Kent Loomer 1 $42.00 Birdie on 12
Michael Roof 1 $42.00 Birdie on 6
Garrett Hall 1 $42.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $262.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Deuces - Skins

Phil Erickson 1 $10.00
T1 Carl Lane 1 $10.00
T1 Shane Clarke 1 $10.00
T1 Mike Bredeson 1 $10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $40.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM

NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
KP #16
N
1 Carl Lane 27' - $10 Credit towards balls, glove, or accessory

Participation Points

Garrett Hall 100.00
Kyle Wilson 100.00
Michael Roof 100.00
Paul Harris 100.00
Phil Erickson 100.00
Steve Fisher 100.00
Carl Lane 100.00
Leonard Hubbard 100.00
Luke McManus 100.00
Morgan McGowan 100.00
Rick Poitras 100.00
Don Anderson 100.00
John Mckinnon 100.00
Kent Loomer 100.00
Matt Kupka 100.00
Shane Clarke 100.00
Will Rice 100.00
Angelo Jefferson 100.00
Greg Poster 100.00
Mike Bredeson 100.00
Joseph Russell 100.00

Total Points Allocated: 2100.00



