

Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard



Gross Stroke Play

Flight 1				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
T1	Morgan McGowan	+2	74	
T1	Shane Clarke	+2	74	\$42.00
Т3	Carl Lane	+4	76	
Т3	Paul Harris	+4	76	
	Phil Erickson	+5	77	
	Matt Kupka	+7	79	
	Rick Poitras	+10	82	
	Greg Poster	+11	83	
	Kyle Wilson	+11	83	
5	Mike Bredeson	+15	87	
6	Joseph Russell	-	DNF	
Flight 2				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Will Rice	+6	78	\$40.00
	Kent Loomer	+7	79	
2	Don Anderson	+12	84	
Т3	Garrett Hall	+17	89	
Т3	John Mckinnon	+17	89	
5	Angelo Jefferson	+18	90	
	Luke McManus	+20	92	
	Steve Fisher	+20	92	
	Michael Roof	+21	93	
	Leonard Hubbard	+24	96	

Total Purse Allocated: \$82.00



Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard



Net Stroke Play

Flight 1					
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	
1	Matt Kupka	-3	69	\$42.00	
	Morgan McGowan	-2	70	\$32.00	
2	Greg Poster	E	72	\$22.00	
3	Kyle Wilson	+1	73	\$8.00	
	Paul Harris	+1	73	\$8.00	
	Shane Clarke	+1	73		
	Carl Lane	+2	74		
T4	Phil Erickson	+3	75		
T4	Rick Poitras	+3	75		
	Mike Bredeson	+4	76		
6	Joseph Russell	-	DNF		
Flight 2					
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	
1	Kent Loomer	-7	65	\$40.00	
	Will Rice	-7	65		
2	Steve Fisher	-1	71	\$30.00	
	Don Anderson	E	72	2 \$15.00	
	John Mckinnon	E	72	\$15.00	
3	Luke McManus	+2	74		
4	Leonard Hubbard	+3	75		
	Angelo Jefferson	+4	76		
	Garrett Hall	+4	76		
5	Michael Roof	+8	80		

Total Purse Allocated: \$212.00



Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard



Skins - Skins

Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Morgan McGowan	3	\$51.00	Birdie on 6, Birdie on 7, Birdie on 10	
Matt Kupka	2	\$34.00	Birdie on 12, Eagle on 17	
Carl Lane	1	\$17.00	Birdie on 5	
Phil Erickson	1	\$17.00	Birdie on 8	
Joseph Russell	1	\$17.00	Birdie on 2	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Kent Loomer	1	\$42.00	Birdie on 12	
Michael Roof	1	\$42.00	Birdie on 6	
Garrett Hall	1	\$42.00	Birdie on 7	

Total Purse Allocated: \$262.00



Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard



Deuces - Skins

Pos.	Player	Instances	Purse
T1	Phil Erickson	1	\$10.00
T1	Carl Lane	1	\$10.00
T1	Shane Clarke	1	\$10.00
T1	Mike Bredeson	1	\$10.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$40.00



Saturday NB League 7-30-2022 Leaderboard



KP #16

Pos.	Player	Details	
1	Carl Lane	27' - \$10 Credit towards balls, glove, or accessory	

Participation Points

Player	Points
Garrett Hall	100.00
Kyle Wilson	100.00
Michael Roof	100.00
Paul Harris	100.00
Phil Erickson	100.00
Steve Fisher	100.00
Carl Lane	100.00
Leonard Hubbard	100.00
Luke McManus	100.00
Morgan McGowan	100.00
Rick Poitras	100.00
Don Anderson	100.00
John Mckinnon	100.00
Kent Loomer	100.00
Matt Kupka	100.00
Shane Clarke	100.00
Will Rice	100.00
Angelo Jefferson	100.00
Greg Poster	100.00
Mike Bredeson	100.00
Joseph Russell	100.00

Total Points Allocated: 2100.00